:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9182009

May 29, 2024 - 18:43 (UTC)

In epoch 286,937 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1242814 - 0.063105437 ETH®
237.74 USD

2 1242815 - 0.018473748 ETH®
69.59 USD

3 1242816 - 0.018462668 ETH®
69.55 USD

4 1242817 - 0.018433759 ETH®
69.44 USD

S 1242818 - 0.018450106 ETH®
69.50 USD

6 1242819 - 0.018474703 ETH&®
69.60 USD

7 1242820 - 0.018506647 ETH®
69.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9182009
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/286937
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242814
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242815
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242816
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242817
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242818
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242819
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242820

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1242821

1242822

1242823

1242824

1242825

1242826

1242827

1242828

1242829

Validator Id

938809

Amount

- 0.018431034
69.43 USD

- 0.018418109
69.38 USD

- 0.018444480
69.48 USD

- 0.018456880
69.53 USD

- 0.018453459
69.52 USD

- 0.063223857
238.19 USD

- 0.018422901
69.40 USD

- 0.018480742
69.62 USD

- 0.018413031
69.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.044737946
168.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242821
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242822
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242823
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242824
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242825
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242826
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242827
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242828
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1242829
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/938809

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



