

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 03:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9182009
DATE & TIME	May 29, 2024 · 18:43 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>286,937</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1242814</u>	- 0.063105437 ETH ⊘ 237.74 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1242815</u>	- 0.018473748 ETH ⊘ 69.59 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1242816</u>	- 0.018462668 ETH ⊘ 69.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1242817</u>	- 0.018433759 ETH ⊘ 69.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1242818</u>	- 0.018450106 ETH ⊘ 69.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1242819</u>	- 0.018474703 ETH 🔗 69.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1242820</u>	- 0.018506647 ETH ⊘ 69.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1242821</u>	- 0.018431034 ETH ⊘ 69.43 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1242822</u>	- 0.018418109 ETH ⊘ 69.38 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1242823</u>	- 0.018444480 ETH ③ 69.48 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1242824</u>	- 0.018456880 ETH ⊘ 69.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1242825</u>	- 0.018453459 ETH ⊘ 69.52 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1242826</u>	- 0.063223857 ETH ⊘ 238.19 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1242827</u>	- 0.018422901 ETH ⊘ 69.40 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1242828</u>	- 0.018480742 ETH ⊘ 69.62 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1242829</u>	- 0.018413031 ETH ③ 69.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	938809	+ 0.044737946 ETH 🤣

168.54 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.